
8
0.

51
.3

0
4

 /
  E

xp
lo

 0
3

	 Art.-Nr.	 Bezeichnung� CHF exkl. MwSt.

1 	 80.51.304	 Abfalltrennbehälter  
		  X55 M7

2 	 12683	 Behälter 35-Liter, komplett

3 	 12247	 Abdeckrahmen

4 	 12252	 Sackspanner (4 Stk.)

5 	 12721	 Sackspanner

6 	 12245	 Behälter 35-Liter

7 	 13024	 Behälter 11.5-Liter, komplett 

8 	 12387	 Deckel 11.5/12.5-Liter

9 	 12456	 Behälter 11.5-Liter mit Bügel

10 	 12625	 Ratsche, komplett

11 	 12260 	 Keil

	 Set

	 Einzelteile

System für bestehende Schubladenauszüge

Abfalltrennbehälter  
X55 M7
Art.-Nr. 80.51.304
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